
Scouse 75
Gin, rhubarb,
lemon, prosecco.

She’s A WildfloWer
Love Hearts infused 
vodka, pomegranate, 
rose water, lemon, 
agave.

Garden Patch
Gin, pear, cucumber, 
lime, apple, violette, 
soda.

Ginger Krapple
Spiced rum, apricot,
lime, ginger beer 
and apple candy 
floss.

Duke St Sour
Whiskey, apricot, 
maple syrup, mint,
lemon, aquafaba,
Angostura bitters.

HOUSE CLASSICS

PickWiCKs PUNCH
Plantation
pineapple rum, 
Koko Kanu, blue 
curacao, lime, 
pineapple juice.

TERRYS ESPRESSO MARTINI
Cointreu and dark chocolate
Mozart with vodka and 
fresh espresso.

MIX N’ MATCH 2 for 14.00MIX N’ MATCH 2 for 14.00
All DAY EVERYDAYAll DAY EVERYDAY
or 8.00 each

COCKtAi lS



DRAUGHT

BOTTLES CANS

HELLS LAGER - 4.6%
CAMDEN PALE - 4.0%
GUINNESS - 4.0%

4.04.0

4.24.2

4.84.8

4.954.95

4.84.8

4.24.2

4.94.9

3 .03 .0

HALF / SCHOONER / PINT

MODELO MODELO - 4.5%
PERONI GF PERONI GF - 5.1%
FRUILI FRUILI - 4.1%
SHINDIGGER SHINDIGGER - Ask your server
TOP ROPE ICE CREAM PALE TOP ROPE ICE CREAM PALE - 4.6%
FLENSBURGER GOLD FLENSBURGER GOLD - 4.8%
MAGIC ROCK SAUCERY IPA MAGIC ROCK SAUCERY IPA - 3.9%
HEINEKEN ALC FREE HEINEKEN ALC FREE - 0.0%

3 .0 3 .0 // 3 .7  3 .7 // 4 .8 4.8

3 .0 3 .0 // 3 .7  3 .7 // 4 .8 4.8

3 .0 3 .0 // 3 .7  3 .7 // 4 .8 4.8

C I DER

4.84.8

4.84.8

4.84.8

KIWI KIWI & LIME LIME - 4.0%
BERRIES BERRIES & CHERRIES CHERRIES - 4.0%
PASSIONFRUIT  PASSIONFRUIT  & PINEAPPLE PINEAPPLE - 4.0%

OLD MOUT OLD MOUT 

GALIPETTE BRUTGALIPETTE BRUT 4.954.95

BEERS



WHITE

DRY RIVER PINOT GRIGIODRY RIVER PINOT GRIGIO

Australia, 12.5%Australia, 12.5%

TE QUIERO BLANCOTE QUIERO BLANCO

Spain, 12.5%Spain, 12.5%

125ml / 175ml / Bottle

4.0 4.0 // 6 .0  6 .0 // 19 19

6 .0 6 .0 // 8 .0  8 .0 // 23 23

RED

DRY RIVER SHIRAZDRY RIVER SHIRAZ

Australia, 13.5%Australia, 13.5%

TE QUIERO TINTOTE QUIERO TINTO

Spain, 14%Spain, 14%

125ml / 175ml / Bottle

4.0 4.0 // 6 .0  6 .0 // 19 19

6 .0 6 .0 // 8 .0  8 .0 // 23 23

RoSE

CASTILLO DEL MOROCASTILLO DEL MORO

Italy, 13%Italy, 13%

125ml / 175ml / Bottle

5.0 5.0 // 7.0  7.0 // 20 20

F IZZ

PROSECCOPROSECCO

Italy, 12%

175ml / Bottle

5.5 5.5 / 24/ 24
Italy, 12%Italy, 12%

WI NE



CANS

COKE

DIET COKE

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE

DR PEPPER

APPLETISER

SAN PELLIGRINO LEMON

GINGER BEER

GRAPE SODA

1 .91 .9

1 .91 .9

1 .91 .9

1 .91 .9

1 .91 .9

2.52.5

2.52.5

2.22.2

2.22.2

WATER

SMALL STILL

LARGE STILL

SMALL SPARKLING

LARGE SPARKLING

1 .951 .95

3 .63 .6

1 .951 .95

3 .63 .6

J U ICES

ORANGE

APPLE

CRANBERRY

PINEAPPLE

1 .91 .9

1 .91 .9

1 .91 .9

1 .91 .9

SOFTS


